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The restaurant from Ruston offers 65 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $10.3.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood

5 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

GALLON LEMONADE

Starters

2 PIECE CHICKEN

Indian
FRIED OKRA

American Food

CORN ON THE COB

Hot Drinks

TEA

What's New

FISH, SHRIMP, FRIES

$3.3

$3.3

$5.6

$2.6

$3.3

$5.2

$4.6

$4.2

$4.2

$7.8

Lunch & Dinner

FISH AND FRIES $8.6
Fish Meals

SOUTHERN STYLE WHITEFISH $10.7
Best Sellers

DELUXE SEAFOOD PLATTER $13.8

Special Sandwiches

CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH $6.5
Chicken Only
4 PIECE CHICKEN $8.1

Sandwiches And Platters
CLAM STRIPS $5.9

Captain's Classics

SUPREME SAMPLER MEAL $13.8
Appetizers And Add-Ons
12 HUSH PUPPIES $6.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

Snacks, Soups & Salads
LOADED POTATO SOUP $5.2
Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS $5.6
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SHRIMP FRIES $7.8
Side Dishes
MAC CHEESE $4.2

HUSH PUPPIES

Sandwiches

GIANT FISH SANDWICH COMBO $9.8
CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH

COMBO $9.8
Dessert

CLASSIC CHEESECAKE $5.2
FUNNEL CAKE STIX $4.6
Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $4.2
LOADED BAKED POTATO $4.8
Kids Menu

KID'S POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL

KID'S BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL
Beverages

SWEET TEA

GALLON OF TEA $5.6
Dinners

10 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $5.2

ULTIMATE SEAFOOD PLATTER $16.3

Uncategorized

OREO COOKIES CREAM

CHEESECAKE $5.2

GIANT FISH SANDWICH

Add-Ons

1 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH
2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH
6 HUSH PUPPIES

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI

SHRIMP

BUTTER

Family Meals

10 PIECE FISH FAMILY MEAL
SEAFOOD FEAST

FAMILY SAMPLER MEAL

14 PIECE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL

Grilled Meals

GRILLED TILAPIA MEAL

GRILLED WHITE FISH SHRIMP
SKEWER MEAL

WILD ALASKA SALMON MEAL
GRILLED WHITE FISH MEAL

Seafood Meals
15 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP
4 PIECE CATFISH MEAL

20 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP
MEAL

2 PIECE CATFISH MEAL

15 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP
MEAL

3 PIECE CATFISH MEAL

$3.7
$7.1
$3.9

$3.3

$35.1
$46.8
$46.8
$35.1

$12.1
$13.9

$13.3
$11.0

$7.8
$18.1

$13.2
$11.9
$11.0

$15.0
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Popular Items

4 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH
MEAL

2 PIECE FISH 2 PIECE CHICKEN
MEAL

$13.6

$12.9

2 PIECE FISH 6 PIECE BUTTERFLY

SHRIMP MEAL $12.3
3 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH $11.7
MEAL

KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS MEAL

2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH $9.9

MEAL

Captain D's

1324 N Vienna St, Ruston I-
71270-2338, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-20:30
Tuesday 10:30-20:30
Wednesday 10:30-20:30
Thursday 10:30-20:30
Friday 10:30-21:30
Saturday 10:30-21:30
Sunday 10:30-20:30
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