





https://menuweb.menu 1324 N Vienna St, Ruston I-71270-2338, United States +13182511482



	4
1	

Salads	\$3.3	Lunch & Dinner FISH AND FRIES \$8.6
Vegetarian GREEN BEANS	\$3.3	Fish Meals SOUTHERN STYLE WHITEFISH \$10.7
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.6	Best Sellers DELUXE SEAFOOD PLATTER \$13.8
Seafood 5 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$2.6	Special Sandwiches CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH \$6.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3	Chicken Only 4 PIECE CHICKEN \$8.1
Drinks GALLON LEMONADE	\$5.2	Sandwiches And Platters CLAM STRIPS \$5.9
Starters 2 PIECE CHICKEN	\$4.6	Captain's Classics SUPREME SAMPLER MEAL \$13.8
Indian FRIED OKRA	\$4.2	Appetizers And Add-Ons 12 HUSH PUPPIES \$6.5
American Food CORN ON THE COB	\$4.2	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served
Hot Drinks TEA What's New		Snacks, Soups & Salads LOADED POTATO SOUP \$5.2
FISH, SHRIMP, FRIES	\$7.8	Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS

\$5.6

SHRIMP FRIES	\$7.8	GIANT FISH SANDWICH	\$6.5
Side Dishes		Add-Ons	
MAC CHEESE	\$4.2	1 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH	\$3.7
HUSH PUPPIES		2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH	\$7.1
Sandwiches		6 HUSH PUPPIES	\$3.9
GIANT FISH SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.8	Ingredients Used	
CAJUN CATFISH SANDWICH	\$9.8	BROCCOLI	\$3.3
COMBO	40.0	SHRIMP	
Dessert		BUTTER	
CLASSIC CHEESECAKE	\$5.2	Family Meals	
FUNNEL CAKE STIX	\$4.6	10 PIECE FISH FAMILY MEAL	\$35.1
Baked Potatoes		SEAFOOD FEAST	\$46.8
		FAMILY SAMPLER MEAL	\$46.8
BAKED POTATO	\$4.2	14 PIECE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$35.1
LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$4.8		
Kids Menu		Grilled Meals	
KID'S POPCORN SHRIMP MEAL		GRILLED TILAPIA MEAL	\$12.1
KID'S BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL		GRILLED WHITE FISH SHRIMP SKEWER MEAL	\$13.9
Doverson		WILD ALASKA SALMON MEAL	\$13.3
Beverages		GRILLED WHITE FISH MEAL	\$11.0
SWEET TEA		Conford Mode	
GALLON OF TEA	\$5.6	Seafood Meals	
Dinners		15 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$7.8
	ΦΕ.Ο.	4 PIECE CATFISH MEAL	\$18.1
10 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$5.2	20 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP MEAL	\$13.2
	¢16.2	MEAL	
ULTIMATE SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$16.3	2 PIECE CATFISH MEAL	\$11.9
Uncategorized	\$16.3		\$11.9 \$11.0



Popular Items		2 PIECE FISH 6 PIECE BUTTERFLY SHRIMP MEAL	\$12.3
4 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL	\$13.6	3 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL	\$11.7
2 PIECE FISH 2 PIECE CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.9	KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS MEAL	
		2 PIECE BATTER DIPPED FISH MEAL	\$9.9

Captain D's

1324 N Vienna St, Ruston I-71270-2338, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-20:30 Tuesday 10:30-20:30 Wednesday 10:30-20:30 Thursday 10:30-20:30 Friday 10:30-21:30 Saturday 10:30-20:30



